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RNANNEY

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representative. 
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RNANNEY

NANNEY REBECCA, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   6107
04-JUN-2019

04-JUN-2019
FACILITY REPRESENTATIVE
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333693

04-JUN-19

333693 32-A-0519 001 04-JUN-19MARVIN & NAOMI LENGACHER

Canis lupus familiaris DOG ADULT000038

Canis lupus familiaris DOG PUPPY000042

000080 Total
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